CHAPTER1

CHAPTER 2

CHAPTER 3

CHAPTER 4

CHAPTER §

CHAPTER 6

CHAPTER 7

CHAPTER 8

CHAPTER 9

CHAPTER 10

Contents

Introduction
Face Time: Reinventing the Portrait

You Are Here: Seeing Space
in Contemporary Art

The Seen and the Unseen:
Death, God and Religion

Streets and Struggles:
Uprisings and Unrest

Fleshed Out: The Body
and Contemporary Art

The Long Now: Time and
History in Contemporary Art

Event Horizons: Science
and Contemporary Art

Colours True and False:
The New Abstract Art

The Language Generation:
Using Words in Art

Timeline: The Key Detail

Sources and Further Reading
Picture Credits

Index

31

55

73

93

133

153

179

197

212

214

221



