Contents

	Introduction	6
CHAPTER 1	Face Time: Reinventing the Portrait	15
CHAPTER 2	You Are Here: Seeing Space in Contemporary Art	31
CHAPTER 3	The Seen and the Unseen: Death, God and Religion	55
CHAPTER 4	Streets and Struggles: Uprisings and Unrest	73
CHAPTER 5	Fleshed Out: The Body and Contemporary Art	93
CHAPTER 6	The Long Now: Time and History in Contemporary Art	Ш
CHAPTER 7	Event Horizons: Science and Contemporary Art	133
CHAPTER 8	Colours True and False: The New Abstract Art	153
CHAPTER 9	The Language Generation: Using Words in Art	179
CHAPTER 10	Timeline: The Key Detail	197
	Sources and Further Reading	212
	Picture Credits	214
	Index	221